
B
R

EA
K

FA
ST

BREAKFAST ON THE RUN 
Two eggs, bacon, grilled tomato, served with toast & preserves
  
ENGLISH BREAKFAST 
Two eggs, bacon, pork sausage, grilled tomato 
& sautéed mushrooms, served with toast & preserves 

HUNGRY BREAKFAST 
Two eggs, bacon, pork sausage, grilled tomato, 
baked beans, and fries, served with toast & preserves
  
EGGS BENEDICT 
Two poached eggs, gypsy ham, served on a toasted English muffin 
& topped with hollandaise sauce 
  
SALMON OPTION 

VEGETARIAN OPTION V 
Served on mushrooms 

BIG BAY OMELETTE 
Add any of the following fillings, Served with toast & preserves

Cheddar cheese                                   Onion 
Tomato                                                Feta 
Bacon                                                 Mushroom 
Chorizo                                               Ham 

VEGGIE BREAKFAST V 
Rocket, mushrooms, pickled eggplant, artichokes & sundried tomato, 
served with two poached eggs, Parmesan shavings and drizzled with basil pesto 

VEGETARIAN PANCAKE V 
Omelette base, topped with Mediterranean veggies, mushrooms and feta, 
served on a bed of rocket, topped with guacamole & Parmesan shavings, drizzled with 
basil pesto 

SWEETCORN FLAPJACKS 
Two poached eggs, bacon, sauteed mushrooms, Parmesan shavings, 
served on sweetcorn flapjacks and drizzled with basil pesto 

MONKEYS BREAKFAST 
Peanut butter flapjack, served with grilled banana, bacon, mascarpone cheese,
nuts and drizzled with maple syrup 

CARIBBEAN OATS 
Rolled oats, cooked in coconut milk, topped with grilled 
banana, figs, walnuts and drizzled with honey 
  
FRUIT SALAD & GRANOLA 
Served with Bulgarian yogurt and a light drizzle of honey

INDULGE IN OUR HEARTY BREAKFAST OPTIONS - SERVED DAILY UNTIL 12:30

R9
R20
R20
R20R20

R22
R10
R18

R135

R145

R105

R105

R105

R115

R85

R120

R155

R120

R145

R135

R105



B
R

U
N

CH

CROISSANTS & BAGELS
Preserves & butter
Scrambled egg & bacon
Mozzarella, tomato, basil pesto & mixed leaves
Gypsy ham, Mozzarella, tomato & mixed leaves
Chicken mayonnaise, tomato, cucumber & mixed
leaves
Smoked salmon, cucumber, cream cheese,
tomato & mixed leaves

TRAMEZINNI

Chicken, bacon, pineapple, feta & sweet chili sauce     
Chicken, guacamole, feta & peppadew         
Spinach, feta, mozzarella, sundried tomato & olives     

ROLLS
Served on a plain, olive or pumpkin seed Panini

GOURMET SALADS
Served with toasted bruschetta

Peppers & Peaches Salad 
Mixed greens, baby corn, sugar snaps, peach slices,
cucumber, chicken, peppadew & feta, drizzled with
balsamic reduction

Balsamic Steak Salad 
Steak, mixed greens, baby corn, sugar snaps, cucumber,
tomato, strawberries, caramelized onion & feta, drizzled
with balsamic reduction

Mediterranean salad 
Mixed greens, baby corn, sugar snaps, tomato, 
cucumber, artichoke, pickled eggplant, sundried tomato, 
olives, mozzarella & toasted nuts, drizzled with balsamic 
reduction

Mel's Salad
Mixed greens, baby corn, sugar snaps, cucumber, 
tomato, strawberries, chicken, bacon, figs & camembert 
drizzled with balsamic reduction

R145
R145

R155

R95
R95

R145

R95

R55

Chicken Mayonnaise
Tomato, cucumber & mixed leaves

Rodeo Drive (Open Sandwich}
Crumbed chicken strips, bacon, cucumber, 
homemade relish, rocket & feta

Basil Pesto Delight (Open Sandwich}
Chicken, bacon, tomatoes, cucumber, mayonnaise,
rocket & mozzarella, drizzled with basil pesto

WRAPS
Chicken Mayonnaise
Tomato, cucumber & mixed leaves

Thai Chicken
Chicken strips, peanuts, sesame seeds, bean sprouts,
red cabbage & carrot shavings, served with a Thai
peanut sauce

Hawaiian Chicken Wrap 
Chicken strips, pineapple, feta, mixed peppers, 
mixed leaves and sweet chili sauce

Chick 'n Pig 
Chicken strips, bacon, rocket, 
honey & mustard mayonnaise

Carnivores Choice
Steak, bacon, caramelized onion, tomatoes, rocket 
and camembert

R145

R115

R145

R110

R115

R115

R115

R135

R175

R165

R185

R185

R90

THE PERFECT TIME OF DAY FOR BOTH LATE RISERS AND LITTLE ONES - SERVED ALL DAY

KIDDIES MENU

Kids Breakfast
Scrambled egg, mini cheese grillers & toast

Kids Scrambled Egg & Toast

Cheese Dog 
Bun, cheese sausage, tomato sauce and 
a portion of chips

Sausies' n Chips 
Mini cheese sausages, chips & tomato sauce

Toastie 
Toasted cheese sandwich and a portion of chips

Nuggets 
Crumbed chicken fillet, chips & tomato sauce

Kiddies Burger 
Mini cheeseburger, chips & tomato sauce

Kiddies Juice 

Kiddies Milkshake

R75

R55

R50

R65

R55

R90

R55

R35

R35



LU
N

CH

NACHOS V
Cheese, guacamole, tomato salsa & Bulgarian yoghurt

CHICKEN NACHOS
Chicken strips, cheese, guacamole, tomato salsa &
Bulgarian yogurt

GIANT EDEN CHEESE BURGER 
Succulent home-made beef patty, melted cheese, secret
tangy sauce, mushrooms, gherkins, red onions, tomato
& greens, served with a side of fries

PUB STYLE BURGER 
Succulent home-made beef patty, bacon, melted cheese,
secret tangy sauce, fried egg, tomato & greens, served
with a side of fries

GREEK BURGER   
Tender chicken breast, bacon, tzatziki, cucumber, 
tomato, feta & greens, served with a side of fries

SEASIDE FISH & CHIPS
Delicious beer-battered, deep-fried hake, served with a
side of fries and tartare sauce

GRILLED STUFFED HAKE
Hake, stuffed with baby spinach, tomatoes, and lemon,
spiced and grilled to perfection, served on a bed of
roasted seasonal veggies

EDEN BASKET
Deep-fried fish strips, samosas, crumbed mushrooms,
BBQ chicken wings, served with fries, tartar & sweet
chilli sauce

MEAT LOVER'S BASKET
Chicken strips, steak strips, mini cheese grillers, oopsies,
served with fries & a side of sweet chili & BBQ sauce

STICKY CHICKEN WING BASKET
Sweet and spicy chicken wings served with fries

PERFECTLY PAIRED WITH THE TRANQUIL BEAUTY OF THE OCEAN - SERVED FROM 12:30

DESSERT

Home-Made Cinnamon Pancakes
Three rolled cinnamon pancakes, served with a scoop 
of vanilla ice cream or fresh cream and a light drizzle of 
Maple syrup

Freshly Baked Scones
Served with strawberry jam & fresh cream

Giant Muffins
Served with preserves

Cakes
A generous slice of our delicious cakes 
Ask the waiter for our selection

Flapjacks
Served with cinnamon, icing sugar, fresh banana slices,
walnuts, Mascarpone cheese & maple syrup.

CALAMARI BASKET
Deep-fried calamari strips, served with fries and
tartare sauce

BRUSCHETTA PLATTER
Lightly toasted bruschetta, topped with a combination
of steak, caramelized onion, bacon, chicken, tzatziki,
sundried tomato, feta, ham, tomato, mozzarella &
basil pesto

R185

R190

R165

R95

R65

R60

R60

R95

R150

R170

R155

R155

R145

R180

R185

R185

R195


