



BREAKFAST ON THE RUN Two eggs, bacon, grilled tomato, served with toast & preserves ENGLISH BREAKFAST Two eggs, bacon, pork sausage, grilled tomato & sautéed mushrooms, served with toast & preserves HUNGRY BREAKFAST Two eggs, bacon, pork sausage, grilled tomato, baked beans, and fries, served with toast & preserves									
					EGGS BENEDI Two poached eggs, & topped with holla	gypsy ham, se	erved on a toasted Er	glish muffin	R126
					SALMON OPTION				R155
VEGETARIAN OPTION V Served on mushrooms									
BIG BAY OME Add any of the follo		erved with toast & p	eserves	R85					
Cheddar cheese Tomato Bacon Chorizo	R18 R10 R22 R20	Onion Feta Mushroom Ham	R9 R20 R20 R20						
VEGGIE BREA Rocket, mushrooms, served with two poo	pickled eggplo	ant, artichokes & sun rmesan shavings and	dried tomato, drizzled with basil pes	R14 5					
VEGETARIAN Omelette base, topp served on a bed of basil pesto	ed with Medite	erranean veggies, m	ishrooms and feta, irmesan shavings, drizz	R135					
	bacon, sautee	S d mushrooms, Parme drizzled with basil p		R10:					
MONKEYS BR Peanut butter flapjac nuts and drizzled w	ck, served with	grilled banana, bac	on, mascarpone cheese	R105					
CARIBBEAN C Rolled oats, cooked banana, figs, walnu	in coconut mill	c, topped with grilled I with honey		R105					
FRUIT SALAD Served with Bulgario		LA a light drizzle of hon	ey	R115					



	CROISSANTS & BAGELS Preserves & butter	R55	GOURMET SALADS Served with toasted bruschetta	
_	Scrambled egg & bacon Mozzarella, tomato, basil pesto & mixed leaves Gypsy ham, Mozzarella, tomato & mixed leaves Chicken mayonnaise, tomato, cucumber & mixed	R90 R95 R95 R95	Peppers & Peaches Salad Mixed greens, baby corn, sugar snaps, peach slices, cucumber, chicken, peppadew & feta, drizzled with balsamic reduction	R17
	leaves Smoked salmon, cucumber, cream cheese, tomato & mixed leaves	R145	Balsamic Steak Salad Steak, mixed greens, baby corn, sugar snaps, cucumber, tomato, strawberries, caramelized onion & feta, drizzled with balsamic reduction	R18
U	TRAMEZINNI Chicken, bacon, pineapple, feta & sweet chili sauce Chicken, guacamole, feta & peppadew Spinach, feta, mozzarella, sundried tomato & olives	R145 R145 R155	Mediterranean salad Mixed greens, baby corn, sugar snaps, tomato, cucumber, artichoke, pickled eggplant, sundried tomato, olives, mozzarella & toasted nuts, drizzled with balsamic reduction	R16
	ROLLS		Mel's Salad Mixed greens, baby corn, sugar snaps, cucumber, tomato, strawberries, chicken, bacon, figs & camembert drizzled with balsamic reduction	R18
	Served on a plain, olive or pumpkin seed Panini			
	Chicken Mayonnaise Tomato, cucumber & mixed leaves	R115	KIDDIES MENU	
	Rodeo Drive (Open Sandwich) Crumbed chicken strips, bacon, cucumber, homemade relish, rocket & feta	R145	Kids Breakfast Scrambled egg, mini cheese grillers & toast	R75
	Basil Pesto Delight (Open Sandwich)	R145	Kids Scrambled Egg & Toast	R55
	Chicken, bacon, tomatoes, cucumber, mayonnaise, rocket & mozzarella, drizzled with basil pesto		Cheese Dog Bun, cheese sausage, tomato sauce and a portion of chips	R50
	WRAPS		Sausies' n Chips	R65
	Chicken Mayonnaise Tomato, cucumber & mixed leaves	R110	Mini cheese sausages, chips & tomato sauce	
	Thai Chicken Chicken strips, peanuts, sesame seeds, bean sprouts,	R115	Toastie Toasted cheese sandwich and a portion of chips	R55
	red cabbage & carrot shavings, served with a Thai peanut sauce		Nuggets Crumbed chicken fillet, chips & tomato sauce	R90
	Hawaiian Chicken Wrap Chicken strips, pineapple, feta, mixed peppers, mixed leaves and sweet chili sauce	R115	Kiddies Burger Mini cheeseburger, chips & tomato sauce	R55
	Chick 'n Pig	R115	Kiddies Juice	R35
	Chicken strips, bacon, rocket, honey & mustard mayonnaise		Kiddies Milkshake	R35
	Carnivores Choice Steak, bacon, caramelized onion, tomatoes, rocket and camembert	R135		





NACHOS V

	Cheese, guacamole, tomato salsa & Bulgarian yoghurt		Deep-fried fish strips, samosas, crumbed mushrooms, BBQ chicken wings, served with fries, tartar & sweet	
	CHICKEN NACHOS Chicken strips, cheese, guacamole, tomato salsa & Bulgarian yogurt	R170	chilli sauce MEAT LOVER'S BASKET Chicken strips, steak strips, mini cheese grillers, oopsies,	R190
	GIANT EDEN CHEESE BURGER Succulent home-made beef patty, melted cheese, secret tangy sauce, mushrooms, gherkins, red onions, tomato & greens, served with a side of fries		served with fries & a side of sweet chili & BBQ sauce	
			STICKY CHICKEN WING BASKET Sweet and spicy chicken wings served with fries	R165
	PUB STYLE BURGER Succulent home-made beef patty, bacon, melted cheese, secret tangy sauce, fried egg, tomato & greens, served with a side of fries	R155		
	GREEK BURGER Tender chicken breast, bacon, tzatziki, cucumber, tomato, feta & greens, served with a side of fries	R145	DESSERT	
	ionidio, feid & greens, served with a side of fries		Home-Made Cinnamon Pancakes	R95
Del side GI Ha spie	SEASIDE FISH & CHIPS Delicious beer-battered, deep-fried hake, served with a side of fries and tartare sauce	R180	Three rolled cinnamon pancakes, served with a scoop of vanilla ice cream or fresh cream and a light drizzle of Maple syrup	
	GRILLED STUFFED HAKE Hake, stuffed with baby spinach, tomatoes, and lemon,		Freshly Baked Scones Served with strawberry jam & fresh cream	R65
	spiced and grilled to perfection, served on a bed of roasted seasonal veggies		Giant Muffins Served with preserves	R60
	CALAMARI BASKET Deep-fried calamari strips, served with fries and tartare sauce	R185	Cakes A generous slice of our delicious cakes Ask the waiter for our selection	R60
	BRUSCHETTA PLATTER	R195	Flapjacks Served with cinnamon, icina sugar, fresh banana slices.	R95

R150

EDEN BASKET

Served with cinnamon, icing sugar, fresh banana slices,

walnuts, Mascarpone cheese & maple syrup.

R185

Lightly toasted bruschetta, topped with a combination

of steak, caramelized onion, bacon, chicken, tzatziki, sundried tomato, feta, ham, tomato, mozzarella &

basil pesto